Technical Sheet

Cookers 750 EV Series
Gas cookers and tops

Mod. S741 EV

Characteristics

External dimensions

Weight

Gas cosumption Hi (15°C 1013,25 mbar)
Natural gas H G20 Hi = 34.02 MJ / m?®
G.PL.G30/G31 Hi=45.65MJ/ kg

Burners

Burner power g 120 mm.

Gas inlet

Nominal power

800 x 750 x 380 mm.
69Kg.

245

1,92

40120 mm.
7,4 Kw. / 6.300 Kcal/h.

3/4”
29.60 Kw.
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A. Characteristics plate

750

575

(inside panel)
G. Gas inlet 3/4".

25.200 Kcal/h.
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Power: 29,60 Kw.
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